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2021 NFL Pickem Standings
Mon Feb 21 8:59am ET

TEAM

Shemar's Hitmen
617 ASSASSINS
OAK M-203 KILLAZ
6xSBC

Navy Killa Seabees
AD's Special Forces
Tremco

V &V Saints

LV Outlawz

Santa Barbara Colts
Spartans

Marquis Pats

W L
184 100

182 102
180 104
171 113
168 116
162 122
161 123
145 139
140 144
138 146
129 155
95 189
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PCT
0.647

0.640
0.633
0.602
0.591
0.570
0.567
0.511
0.493
0.486
0.454
0.335
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